



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #:  
Date:

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Crabtree & Son	Gillis, Inc.	Shannon Kee Construction	Lakeside Construction		
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.						

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	845	R & D of pipe culverts	20.00	16,900.00	20.00	16,900.00	15.50	13,097.50	21.00	17,745.00	-	-	-	-
2	65	R&D Asphalt Pavement	18.00	1,170.00	22.00	1,430.00	7.50	487.50	31.00	2,015.00	-	-	-	-
3	736	R&D concrete driveway	18.00	13,248.00	15.00	11,040.00	7.50	5,520.00	26.00	19,136.00	-	-	-	-
4	100	R&D concrete sidewalk	18.00	1,800.00	15.00	1,500.00	7.50	750.00	29.00	2,900.00	-	-	-	-
5	65	Flowable select material	90.00	5,850.00	80.00	5,200.00	125.00	8,125.00	100.00	6,500.00	-	-	-	-
6	3450	Compacted embankment	11.00	37,950.00	12.50	43,125.00	12.50	43,125.00	11.00	37,950.00	-	-	-	-
7	460	Aggregate Base Course (7)	22.00	10,120.00	24.00	11,040.00	25.00	11,500.00	25.00	11,500.00	-	-	-	-
8	857	PC Concrete driveway	49.50	42,421.50	45.00	38,565.00	49.50	42,421.50	51.00	43,707.00	-	-	-	-
9	1	Mobilization (5%)	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,018.27	25,018.27	6,500.00	6,500.00	-	-	-	-
10	1	Maintenance of traffic	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	-	-	-	-
11	58	Signs	20.00	1,160.00	35.00	2,030.00	310.00	17,980.00	26.00	1,508.00	-	-	-	-
12	36	Barricades	50.00	1,800.00	40.00	1,440.00	62.50	2,250.00	30.00	1,080.00	-	-	-	-
13	50	Traffic Drums	50.00	2,500.00	140.00	7,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	-	-	-	-
14	427	36' RC Pipe culvert (3)	90.00	38,430.00	85.00	36,295.00	77.98	33,297.46	88.00	37,576.00	-	-	-	-
15	621	42" RC Pipe culvert (3)	135.00	83,835.00	105.00	65,205.00	94.76	58,845.96	118.00	73,278.00	-	-	-	-
16	987	48" RC Pipe culvert (3)	149.00	147,063.00	123.00	121,401.00	123.46	121,855.02	128.00	126,336.00	-	-	-	-
17	9	Drop inlet (Type E)	4,500.00	40,500.00	7,000.00	63,000.00	7,000.00	63,000.00	4,466.00	40,194.00	-	-	-	-
18	0.5	Seeding (hydro-seeding)	2,500.00	1,250.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	2,600.00	1,300.00	3,200.00	1,600.00	-	-	-	-
19	100	Concrete walks	45.00	4,500.00	45.00	4,500.00	55.00	5,500.00	54.00	5,400.00	-	-	-	-
20	1	Precast RC box culvert (reduc)	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,150.00	3,150.00	2,320.00	2,320.00	-	-	-	-
21	6	36" Tee base inlet	3,135.00	18,810.00	2,600.00	15,600.00	1,850.00	11,100.00	1,960.00	11,760.00	-	-	-	-
22	5	42" Tee base inlet	3,465.00	17,325.00	2,900.00	14,500.00	1,850.00	9,250.00	2,170.00	10,850.00	-	-	-	-
23	11	48" Tee base inlet	3,685.00	40,535.00	3,100.00	34,100.00	1,850.00	20,350.00	2,330.00	25,630.00	-	-	-	-
		Signed?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes				
		Bid Bond?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes				
		Qualifications?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes				
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>571,667.50</b>		<b>536,871.00</b>		<b>525,383.73</b>		<b>500,985.00</b>		<b>-</b>		<b>-</b>